
100-300VAC

50mA 

3.3W

-10°C to 40°C / 14°F to 104ºF

Input Power (100V)

Input Voltage

Input Current (100V)

Operating Ambient Temperature Range (Ta)

10.88” L x 12.12” H x 4.32” WOverall Size

5 years from the date of manufacture Warranty

Damp Location

Operating Frequency 60Hz

• 20 gauge steel housing with white finish
• Red silk-screened letter on white phosphorescent

• Heat tempered, impact resistant glass lens
• Steel canopy allows ceiling or end mounting

 
 General Specifications

 Chicago Code Steel LED Exit Signs

Page 1 of 1
20 -  Rev C17 734

 Specifications subject to change without notice.

FHCH21

• Universal pattern knockout on rear for direct mounting to junction box

• Energy saving LED lamp source

• UL Listed in accordance with UL924
• Ideal for stores, offices, hospitals and school corridors.

Compliance UL 924 Listed

Emergency Operation 90 minutes

Input Current (300V)

Input Power (300V)

24mA 

• Universal voltage 100-300VAC

 Maintenance-free, 3.6V NiCd Battery•

Part Number Matrix

Mechanical Data

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW

FHCH21 S
Number of Faces
S = Single Face

 D = Double Face

FHCH21AC FHCH21EM

100-300VAC

34mA 

2.5W

22mA 

10.88”

1
2
.1

2
”

4.32”

3.3W 2.5W

LA
       Faceplates
LA = Left Arrow

NA = No Arrow

RA = Right Arrow
DA = Double Arrow

            Options
AC = AC Only

    EM = Battery Backup

AC


	1: General Ratings

