

FHCH21



Chicago Code Steel LED Exit Signs

- 20 gauge steel housing with white finish
- Red silk-screened letter on white phosphorescent
- Heat tempered, impact resistant glass lens
- Steel canopy allows ceiling or end mounting
- Maintenance-free, 3.6V NiCd Battery

- Universal pattern knockout on rear for direct mounting to junction box
- Energy saving LED lamp source
- Universal voltage 100-300VAC
- UL Listed in accordance with UL924
- Ideal for stores, offices, hospitals and school corridors.

neral Specifications	FHCH21AC	FHCH21EM
Input Voltage	100-300VAC	100-300VAC
Input Current (100V)	50mA	34mA
Input Current (300V)	24mA	22mA
Input Power (100V)	3.3W	2.5W
Input Power (300V)	3.3W	2.5W
Operating Frequency	60Hz	
Operating Ambient Temperature Range (Ta)	-10°C to 40°C / 14°F to 104°F	
Overall Size	10.88" L x 12.12" H x 4.32" W	
Emergency Operation	90 minutes	
Compliance	UL 924 Listed	
	Damp Location	
Warranty	5 years from the date of manufacture	

